Levanzo
Event Centre & Eatery
B
227 BowES RD. CONCORD, ON, L4K 1H8
www.levanzoeventcentre.com

info@levanzoeventcentre.com
647-206-1637

CATERING

MENU SELECTIONS

CHOICE OF ONE SALAD

CHOICE OF ONE RICE

CHOICE OF ONE MEAT ENTREE

COMBINATION OF TWO VEGETARIAN ENTREES

ACCOMPANIED WITH FRESH TANDOORI NAAN & RAITA

DESSERT SELECTION

A SINGLE CHOICE OF DESSERT

ADD ANY HOUSE SPECIAL FOR $3.00 PER PERSON

ADD ANY BBQ FOR $5.00 PER PERSON

*WE WILL CUSTOMIZE ANY PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS*
$14.99 PER PERSON

MINIMUM OF 30 GUESTS
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A SELECTION OF ONE MEAT & ONE VEGETARIAN APPITIZERS

SERVED WITH ASSORTMENT OF DIPPING SAUCES & GARNISHES

MENU SELECTIONS

CHOICE OF ONE SALAD

CHOICE OF ONE RICE

CHOICE OF TWO MEAT ENTREES

CHOICE OF ONE BBQ ENTREE

COMBINATION OF TWO VEGETARIAN ENTREES

ACCOMPANIED WITH FRESH TANDOORI NAAN & RAITA

DESSERT SELECTION

A CHOICE OF TWO DESSERT OPTIONS

ADD ANY HOUSE SPECIAL FOR $3.00 PER PERSON

ADD ANY BBQ FOR $5.00 PER PERSON

*WE WILL CUSTOMIZE ANY PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS*
$19.99 PER PERSON

MINIMUM OF 30 GUESTS
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A SELECTION OF ONE MEAT & ONE VEGETARIAN APPITIZERS

SERVED WITH ASSORTMENT OF DIPPING SAUCES & GARNISHES

MENU SELECTIONS

CHOICE OF TWO SALADS

CHOICE OF TWO RICE

CHOICE OF TWO MEAT ENTREES

CHOICE OF ONE BBQ ENTREE

COMBINATION OF TWO VEGETARIAN ENTREES

ACCOMPANIED WITH FRESH TANDOORI NAAN & RAITA

DESSERT SELECTION

A CHOICE OF THREE DESSERTS

ADD ANY HOUSE SPECIAL FOR $3.00 PER PERSON

ADD ANY BBQ FOR $5.00 PER PERSON

*WE WILL CUSTOMIZE ANY PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS*
$24.99 PER PERSON

MINIMUM OF 30 GUESTS
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PARTY TRAYS SMALL LARGE

Chicken Biryani / Pulao $30.00 $90.00

Veal Biryani / Pulao $45.00 $110.00
Lamb Biryani / Pulao $50.00 $130.00
Chicken Fried Rice $55.00 $120.00
Veg Biryani / Veg Fried Rice $35.00 $70.00

Chowmein / Szechuan Noodles $40.00 $90.00

Alfredo Pasta / Red sauce Pasta / White Pasta $150.00
Butter Chicken $55.00 $140.00
Chicken Qorma $55.00 $140.00
Chicken Karahi $55.00 $140.00
Goat Qorma $55.00 $140.00
Goat Kharai $55.00 $140.00
Chicken Tikka Masala $55.00 $140.00
Achari Chicken $55.00 $130.00
Chicken Qorma $50.00 $130.00
Palak Chicken/Goat/Veal $60.00 $140.00
Lamb Karahi / Qorma $65.00 $140.00
Nihari $60.00 $140.00
Keema Mutter $65.00 $140.00
Veal Karahi $55.00 $130.00
Veal Qorma $55.00 $130.00
Haleem $55.00 $130.00
Seekh / Reshmi Kabob $50.00 $110.00

Lahori Fried Fish

$60.00 $140.00



PARTY TRAYS

Daal Makhini

Bhindi Masala

Aloo Shimla Mirch
Chana Masala

Mix Veg

Palak Paneer / Any paneer item
Salad Garden / Caesar/
Salad Chickpea / Potato
Chicken Salad

Fresh Fruit

Kheer

Carrot Halwa

Zarda

Gulab Jamun

Rasmalai

Fresh Tandoori Naan
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SMALL
$30.00
$55.00
$50.00
$30.00
$35.00
$40.00
$25.00
$30.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

$45.00

LARGE
$80.00
$130.00
$120.00
$80.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$80.00
$130.00
$100.00
$90.00
$120.00
$100.00
$120.00
$120.00

$110.00



