

# 227 BOWES RD. CONCORD, ON, L4K 1H8 www.levanzoeventcentre.com info@levanzoeventcentre.com 647-206-1637

### **CATERING**

MENU SELECTIONS
CHOICE OF <b>ONE</b> SALAD
CHOICE OF <b>ONE</b> RICE
CHOICE OF <b>ONE</b> MEAT ENTREE
COMBINATION OF <b>TWO</b> VEGETARIAN ENTREES
ACCOMPANIED WITH FRESH TANDOORI NAAN & RAITA
DESSERT SELECTION
A <b>SINGLE</b> CHOICE OF DESSERT
ADD ANY HOUSE SPECIAL FOR \$3.00 PER PERSON ADD ANY BBQ FOR \$5.00 PER PERSON
*WE WILL CUSTOMIZE ANY PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS*

\$14.99 PER PERSON

MINIMUM OF 30 GUESTS



### 227 Bowes Rd. Concord, ON, L4K 1H8 www.levanzoeventcentre.com

www.levanzoeventcentre.com info@levanzoeventcentre.com 647-206-1637

A SELECTION OF **ONE** MEAT & **ONE** VEGETARIAN APPITIZERS

SERVED WITH ASSORTMENT OF DIPPING SAUCES & GARNISHES

**MENU SELECTIONS** CHOICE OF **ONE** SALAD CHOICE OF **ONE** RICE CHOICE OF **TWO** MEAT ENTREES CHOICE OF **ONE** BBQ ENTREE COMBINATION OF **TWO** VEGETARIAN ENTREES ACCOMPANIED WITH FRESH TANDOORI NAAN & RAITA DESSERT SELECTION A CHOICE OF **TWO** DESSERT OPTIONS ADD ANY HOUSE SPECIAL FOR \$3.00 PER PERSON ADD ANY BBQ FOR \$5.00 PER PERSON

\*WE WILL CUSTOMIZE ANY PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS\*

\$19.99 PER PERSON

**MINIMUM OF 30 GUESTS** 

www.levanzoeventcentre.com info@levanzoeventcentre.com 647-206-1637

## A SELECTION OF **ONE** MEAT & **ONE** VEGETARIAN APPITIZERS SERVED WITH ASSORTMENT OF DIPPING SAUCES & GARNISHES

**MENU SELECTIONS** 

CHOICE OF TWO SALADS

CHOICE OF TWO RICE

CHOICE OF TWO MEAT ENTREES

CHOICE OF **ONE** BBQ ENTREE

COMBINATION OF **TWO** VEGETARIAN ENTREES

ACCOMPANIED WITH FRESH TANDOORI NAAN & RAITA

**DESSERT SELECTION** 

A CHOICE OF **THREE** DESSERTS

ADD ANY HOUSE SPECIAL FOR \$3.00 PER PERSON

ADD ANY BBQ FOR \$5.00 PER PERSON

\*WE WILL CUSTOMIZE ANY PACKAGE TO SUIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS\*

\$24.99 PER PERSON

MINIMUM OF 30 GUESTS



227 BOWES RD. CONCORD, ON, L4K 1H8

www.levanzoeventcentre.com
info@levanzoeventcentre.com
647-206-1637

PARTY TRAYS	SMALL	LARGE
Chicken Biryani / Pulao	\$30.00	\$90.00
Veal Biryani / Pulao	\$45.00	\$110.00
Lamb Biryani / Pulao	\$50.00	\$130.00
Chicken Fried Rice	\$55.00	\$120.00
Veg Biryani / Veg Fried Rice	\$35.00	\$70.00
Chowmein / Szechuan Noodles	\$40.00	\$90.00
Alfredo Pasta / Red sauce Pasta / White Pasta		\$150.00
Butter Chicken	\$55.00	\$140.00
Chicken Qorma	\$55.00	\$140.00
Chicken Karahi	\$55.00	\$140.00
Goat Qorma	\$55.00	\$140.00
Goat Kharai	\$55.00	\$140.00
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$55.00	\$140.00
Achari Chicken	\$55.00	\$130.00
Chicken Qorma	\$50.00	\$130.00
Palak Chicken/Goat/Veal	\$60.00	\$140.00
Lamb Karahi / Qorma	\$65.00	\$140.00
Nihari	\$60.00	\$140.00
Keema Mutter	\$65.00	\$140.00
Veal Karahi	\$55.00	\$130.00
Veal Qorma	\$55.00	\$130.00
Haleem	\$55.00	\$130.00
Seekh / Reshmi Kabob	\$50.00	\$110.00
Lahori Fried Fish	\$60.00	\$140.00



227 BOWES RD. CONCORD, ON, L4K 1H8

www.levanzoeventcentre.com
info@levanzoeventcentre.com
647-206-1637

PARTY TRAYS	SMALL	LARGE
Daal Makhini	\$30.00	\$80.00
Bhindi Masala	\$55.00	\$130.00
Aloo Shimla Mirch	\$50.00	\$120.00
Chana Masala	\$30.00	\$80.00
Mix Veg	\$35.00	\$90.00
Palak Paneer / Any paneer item	\$40.00	\$90.00
Salad Garden / Caesar /	\$25.00	\$60.00
Salad Chickpea / Potato	\$30.00	\$80.00
Chicken Salad	\$50.00	\$130.00
Fresh Fruit	\$40.00	\$100.00
Kheer	\$35.00	\$90.00
Carrot Halwa	\$50.00	\$120.00
Zarda	\$45.00	\$100.00
Gulab Jamun	\$50.00	\$120.00
Rasmalai	\$50.00	\$120.00
Fresh Tandoori Naan	\$45.00	\$110.00